N o v~ W

10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.

Position Other Positions Held
Director Community Development

Chief Planner

Building Official

Housing Supervisor

Principal Planner

Principal Planner

Deputy Community Development
Director

Code Enforcement Manager
Plan Check Engineer

Plan Check Engineer
Business Systems Analyst Il
Development Review Supervisor
Associate Planner

Associate Planner

Building Inspector |l

Senior Management Analyst/Cdd
Associate Planner

Senior Building Inspector
Building Inspector |l
Building Inspector |l
Building Inspector |l

Admin Tech/Cdd-Housing
Code Enforcement Off |l
Associate Planner

Building Inspector |l
Building Inspector |
Executive Assistant/Cdd
Assistant Planner
Development Review Tech

Administrative Assistant/Cdd

City

San Mateo
San Mateo
San Mateo
San Mateo
San Mateo
San Mateo

San Mateo

San Mateo
San Mateo
San Mateo
San Mateo
San Mateo
San Mateo
San Mateo
San Mateo
San Mateo
San Mateo
San Mateo
San Mateo
San Mateo
San Mateo
San Mateo
San Mateo
San Mateo
San Mateo
San Mateo
San Mateo
San Mateo
San Mateo

San Mateo

Department

Community Development
Community Development
Community Development
Community Development
Community Development
Community Development

Community Development

Community Development
Community Development
Community Development
Community Development
Community Development
Community Development
Community Development
Community Development
Community Development
Community Development
Community Development
Community Development
Community Development
Community Development
Community Development
Community Development
Community Development
Community Development
Community Development
Community Development
Community Development
Community Development

Community Development

Total Wages

$214,474
$171,864
$171,277
$156,482
$150,427
$146,695
$141,386

$133,306
$127,962
$122,810
$119,309
$117,183
$105,948
$105,587
$105,559
$104,164
$104,022
$101,212
$100,483
$92,987
$92,867
$91,133
$90,773
$90,020
$86,150
$85,140
$84,083
$82,860
$81,839
$80,459



31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.

Code Enforcement Officer Il
Development Review Tech
Administrative Assistant/Cdd
Plan Checker |

Development Review Tech

Fire Plan Checker

Office Assistant Il/ Cdd

Office Assistant Il/ Cdd

Deputy Building Official

Senior Code Enforcement Officer
Housing Specialist Il

Building Inspector |
Development Review Tech

Code Enforcement Officer |
Administrative Assistant/Cdd
Administrative Assistant/Cdd Pdm
Housing Specialist Il

Code Enforcement Officer |

San Mateo
San Mateo
San Mateo
San Mateo
San Mateo
San Mateo
San Mateo
San Mateo
San Mateo
San Mateo
San Mateo
San Mateo
San Mateo
San Mateo
San Mateo
San Mateo
San Mateo

San Mateo

Community Development
Community Development
Community Development
Community Development
Community Development
Community Development
Community Development
Community Development
Community Development
Community Development
Community Development
Community Development
Community Development
Community Development
Community Development
Community Development
Community Development

Community Development

$80,061
$80,037
$76,376
$74,685
$69,162
$61,508
$59,967
$57,735
$50,015
$49,006
$37,463
$33,196
$32,242
$31,562
$31,386
$30,425
$15,023
$10,814



