	Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages
1.	Director Community Development		San Mateo	Community Development	\$214,474
2.	Chief Planner		San Mateo	Community Development	\$171,864
3.	Building Official		San Mateo	Community Development	\$171,277
4.	Housing Supervisor		San Mateo	Community Development	\$156,482
5.	Principal Planner		San Mateo	Community Development	\$150,427
6.	Principal Planner		San Mateo	Community Development	\$146,695
7.	Deputy Community Development Director		San Mateo	Community Development	\$141,386
8.	Code Enforcement Manager		San Mateo	Community Development	\$133,306
9.	Plan Check Engineer		San Mateo	Community Development	\$127,962
10.	Plan Check Engineer		San Mateo	Community Development	\$122,810
11.	Business Systems Analyst II		San Mateo	Community Development	\$119,309
12.	Development Review Supervisor		San Mateo	Community Development	\$117,183
13.	Associate Planner		San Mateo	Community Development	\$105,948
14.	Associate Planner		San Mateo	Community Development	\$105,587
15.	Building Inspector II		San Mateo	Community Development	\$105,559
16.	Senior Management Analyst/Cdd		San Mateo	Community Development	\$104,164
17.	Associate Planner		San Mateo	Community Development	\$104,022
18.	Senior Building Inspector		San Mateo	Community Development	\$101,212
19.	Building Inspector II		San Mateo	Community Development	\$100,483
20.	Building Inspector II		San Mateo	Community Development	\$92,987
21.	Building Inspector II		San Mateo	Community Development	\$92,867
22.	Admin Tech/Cdd-Housing		San Mateo	Community Development	\$91,133
23.	Code Enforcement Off II		San Mateo	Community Development	\$90,773
24.	Associate Planner		San Mateo	Community Development	\$90,020
25.	Building Inspector II		San Mateo	Community Development	\$86,150
26.	Building Inspector I		San Mateo	Community Development	\$85,140
27.	Executive Assistant/Cdd		San Mateo	Community Development	\$84,083
28.	Assistant Planner		San Mateo	Community Development	\$82,860
29.	Development Review Tech		San Mateo	Community Development	\$81,839
30.	Administrative Assistant/Cdd		San Mateo	Community Development	\$80,459

31.	Code Enforcement Officer II	San Mateo	Community Development	\$80,061
32.	Development Review Tech	San Mateo	Community Development	\$80,037
33.	Administrative Assistant/Cdd	San Mateo	Community Development	\$76,376
34.	Plan Checker I	San Mateo	Community Development	\$74,685
35.	Development Review Tech	San Mateo	Community Development	\$69,162
36.	Fire Plan Checker	San Mateo	Community Development	\$61,508
37.	Office Assistant II/ Cdd	San Mateo	Community Development	\$59,967
38.	Office Assistant II/ Cdd	San Mateo	Community Development	\$57,735
39.	Deputy Building Official	San Mateo	Community Development	\$50,015
40.	Senior Code Enforcement Officer	San Mateo	Community Development	\$49,006
41.	Housing Specialist II	San Mateo	Community Development	\$37,463
42.	Building Inspector I	San Mateo	Community Development	\$33,196
43.	Development Review Tech	San Mateo	Community Development	\$32,242
44.	Code Enforcement Officer I	San Mateo	Community Development	\$31,562
45.	Administrative Assistant/Cdd	San Mateo	Community Development	\$31,386
46.	Administrative Assistant/Cdd Pdm	San Mateo	Community Development	\$30,425
47.	Housing Specialist II	San Mateo	Community Development	\$15,023
48.	Code Enforcement Officer I	San Mateo	Community Development	\$10,814